Switchboard Instruments
Power line multi-meter WE1MA
HES182
 Description
Perform measurement and monitoring for 213 points in 52
categories for 3-phase/3-wire, and 3-phase/4-wire
 Features
• With one unit, you can measure or monitor the voltage,

alarm output and a communications output (according to
specification).
 Type number nomenclature
WE1MA
 Types and ratings
Measurement Input specifications Type
Input circuits Input range
Current (max. demand, demand, instantaneous),
power (max. demand, demand, instantaneous),
voltage, power factor, frequency, reactive power, active energy,
reactive energy, harmonic effective value, distortion, and harmonic content
rate
Single-phase/2-wire,
Single-phase/3-wire,
3-phase/3-wire
or all common
150V/300V, 5A WE1MA-EFF11- 11
Current (max. demand, demand, instantaneous),
power (max. demand, demand, instantaneous),
voltage, power factor, frequency, reactive power, apparent power,
active energy, reactive energy, harmonic effective value, distortion,
and harmonic content rate
3-phase/4-wire 440/√3V, 5A WE1MA-E4B11- 11
• Communications output supports F-MPC Net, Modbus RTU,
and RS-485 (according to user specification).
• All models comply with the RoHS Directive (i.e., lead-free).
The maximum value (maximum demand current. others) , minimum value can be checked by pressing max/min button.
WE1MA  -   E   □  □  1    1  -  □   1   1
Basic type
Hardware model
E : Back light White
Input circuits
F : Single-phase/2-wire, Single-phase/3-wire,
   and 3-phase/3-wire common
4 : 3-phase/4-wire
Auxiliary power supply
1 : 85 to 264V AC or 80 to 143V DC
LCD viewing direction
1 : Upper mounting (viewed from below)
Analog output or communications output
Four analog output circuits
1 : 4 to 20mA DC
Communications output
F : F-MPC Net
M : Modbus RTU
Contact outputs
1 : Pulse + alarm
External operation input
1 : 2 circuits
Input range
F : 150V, 300V common, 5A
3-phase/4-wire
B : 440/√3V, 5A
2
 Specifications and performance